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.. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov

21/05/2013
21/05/2013
21/05/2013
21/05/2013
21/05/2013

31/05/2013

Nr. Doc.

014861
048456
126420
126992
127632

Historico
CRED TEV
CRED TEV
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED

Saldo Atualizado

GOVCONTA CAIXA
570600006
0570/006/00647202-7
PM PEROLA

de: 01/05/2013 até: 31/05/2013

Saldo

(R$)
89.761,58C 89.761,58C

2.148,42C 91.910,00C
32.190,00D 59.720,00C
35.920,00D 23.800,00C
23.800,00D 0,00

0,00

Valor (R$)

06/08/2013 13:05



